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IACE – MASSACHUSETTS, USA 

Tuesday 20 July 
Arrival Dulles International Airport or Ronald Reagan National 
Airport, meet with Washington DC hosts, hotel accommodations, 
dinner and briefings 

Wednesday 21 July 
Touring of Washington DC museums and monuments with host 
escorts – all day, casual dress. 

Thursday 22 July 
Tour of Pentagon, Arlington Cemetery, and area monuments with 
host escorts – all day  (Travel uniform for Pentagon tour) 

Friday 23 July 

Depart hotel and or Ronald Reagan National Airport to host 
wings/states.  Arrive Logan International Airport, Boston, MA. 
Greeted by Governor Mitt Romney, MAWG officials and media. 
Limousine takes cadets from airport to Hanscom AFB for BBQ and 
meet and greet with host families. 

Saturday 24 July 
Tour of Logan International Airport. Spend the day in Boston with 
members of the Boston Cadet Squadron. Attend afternoon Red 
Sox baseball game vs. the New York Yankees. 

Sunday 25 July 
Cadets and members of local CAP units tour historic Boston, and 
the USS Constitution “Old Ironsides,” oldest commissioned 
warship. 

Monday 26 July 
Cadets travel to Hanscom AFB for tour of base with cadets from 
various squadrons. All have lunch with Lt. Gen. Johnson, 
Electronic Systems Center commander. 

Tuesday 27 July 
Cadets go on orientation flights in CAP aircraft out of Hanscom 
AFB. Cadets then meet up with their host families from the 
Western part of the state. 

Wednesday 28 July 
Travel to Westover ARB, Massachusetts where cadets will tour the 
base and C-5 aircraft based there. The cadets will also be given 
simulator flights. 

Thursday 29 July 
Cadets go the New England Air Museum at Bradley International 
Airport in CT.  

Friday 30 July 
Cadets and escort are transported to Otis ANGB, Cape Cod, MA. 
Cadets will tour the base and host units of the 102nd Fighter Wing, 
USCG Air Station, and MA Army National Guard. Cadets will be 
billeted on the Coast Guard Air Station for three nights.  

Saturday 31 July 
Cadets, escorts and hosts tour Cape Cod with members of the 
Cape Cod Composite Squadron. 



Sunday 1 August 
Cadets, escorts and hosts spend a relaxing day at the beach. 

Monday 2 August 
Cadets depart Boston Logan International Airport and arrive 
Ronald Reagan National Airport, meet with Washington DC hosts, 
hotel accommodations, dinner and briefings. 

Tuesday 3 August 
Touring of Washington, DC with host/escorts.  All day, casual 
dress. 

Wednesday 4 August 
Departure from hotel to Dulles International or Ronald Reagan 
National Airport for return to home countries. 

 


